Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross

Nac. 230 Pro

Prova

Blumenau 0,000 Km
11/3/2018 14:15.

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:20:19

I
o B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 59.830 +1.001 16:34:11.876 12 1:00.360 +0.363 16:32:25.650
(116) RAFAEL DA SILVA FARIA 15 1:01.339 +2.510 16:35:13.215 13 1:01.195 +1.198 16:33:26.845
1 16:21:13.170 14 1:00.297 +0.300 16:34:27.142
2 59.537 +1.263 16:22:12.707 (75) MARCIO TOMAZI LAGO 15 1:01.148 +1.151 16:35:28.290
3 58.847 +0.573 16:23:11.554 1 16:21:17.295
4 58.783 +0.509 16:24:10.337 2 1:00.528 +1.159 16:22:17.823 (31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO
5 58.295 +0.021 16:25:08.632 3 1:00.338 +0.969 16:23:18.161 1 16:21:15.243
6 58.560 +0.286 16:26:07.192 4 1:00.099 +0.730 16:24:18.260 2 1:00.986 +0.904 16:22:16.229
7 58.471 +0.197 16:27:05.663 5 59.369 16:25:17.629 3 1:00.300 +0.218 16:23:16.529
8 58.901 +0.627 16:28:04.564 6 59.960 +0.591 16:26:17.589 4 1:00.082 16:24:16.611
9 58.481 +0.207 16:29:03.045 7 59.700 +0.331 16:27:17.289 5 1:00.355 +0.273 16:25:16.966
10 58.754 +0.480 16:30:01.799 8 59.826 +0.457 16:28:17.115 6 1:01.246 +1.164 16:26:18.212
11 58.682 +0.408 16:31:00.481 9 59.732 +0.363 16:29:16.847 7 1:00.805 +0.723 16:27:19.017
12 58.353 +0.079 16:31:58.834 10 1:00.022 +0.653 16:30:16.869 8 1:00.399 +0.317 16:28:19.416
13 59.231 +0.957 16:32:58.065 1 59.901 +0.532 16:31:16.770 9 1:00.640 +0.558 16:29:20.056
14 58.274 16:33:56.339 12 59.846 +0.477 16:32:16.616 10 1:00.960 +0.878 16:30:21.016
15 1:03.201 +4.927 16:34:59.540 13 59.817 +0.448 16:33:16.433 11 1:02.573 +2.491 16:31:23.589
14 1:00.504 +1.135 16:34:16.937 12 1:01.385 +1.303 16:32:24.974
(3) ALEX JUNIOR ASSMANN 15 1:01.786 +2.417 16:35:18.723 13 1:02.334 +2.252 16:33:27.308
1 16:21:12.269 14 1:02.282 +2.200 16:34:29.590
2 59.029 16:22:11.298 (105) JONILSON ESTEVEN DA COSTA 15 1:01.586 +1.504 16:35:31.176
3 59.393 +0.364 16:23:10.691 1 16:21:12.859
4 59.359 +0.330 16:24:10.050 2 59.664 16:22:12.523 (88) LUIZ HENRIQUE AMERICO
5 59.416 +0.387 16:25:09.466 3 1:00.525 +0.861 16:23:13.048 1 16:21:18.858
6 59.522 +0.493 16:26:08.988 4 1:01.339 +1.675 16:24:14.387 2 1:11.092 +10.570 16:22:29.950
7 59.830 +0.801 16:27:08.818 5 1:01.444 +1.780 16:25:15.831 3 1:01.404 +0.882 16:23:31.354
8 59.236 +0.207 16:28:08.054 6 1:00.776 +1.112 16:26:16.607 4 1:00.686 +0.164 16:24:32.040
9 59.282 +0.253 16:29:07.336 7 1:01.738 +2.074 16:27:18.345 5 1:00.766 +0.244 16:25:32.806
10 59.057 +0.028 16:30:06.393 8 1:00.665 +1.001 16:28:19.010 6 1:01.287 +0.765 16:26:34.093
1 59.531 +0.502 16:31:05.924 9 1:00.574 +0.910 16:29:19.584 7 1:00.954 +0.432 16:27:35.047
12 59.421 +0.392 16:32:05.345 10 1:00.418 +0.754 16:30:20.002 8 1:01.211 +0.689 16:28:36.258
13 59.945 +0.916 16:33:05.290 1 1:00.681 +1.017 16:31:20.683 9 1:00.541 +0.019 16:29:36.799
14 1:00.499 +1.470 16:34:05.789 12 1:00.040 +0.376 16:32:20.723 10 1:00.663 +0.141 16:30:37.462
15 1:00.264 +1.235 16:35:06.053 13 1:00.399 +0.735 16:33:21.122 11 1:00.522 16:31:37.984
14 1:00.098 +0.434 16:34:21.220 12 1:01.413 +0.891 16:32:39.397
(11) LEONARDO LIMA BORGES 15 1:01.861 +2.197 16:35:23.081 13 1:01.139 +0.617 16:33:40.536
1 16:21:15.945 14 1:02.192 +1.670 16:34:42.728
2 59.662 +1.043 16:22:15.607 (137) MATHEUS DA COSTA 15 1:01.520 +0.998 16:35:44.248
3 59.682 +1.063 16:23:15.289 1 16:21:17.888
4 58.619 16:24:13.908 2 1:01.041 +1.278 16:22:18.929 (878) ADMILTON FARIAS
5 59.376 +0.757 16:25:13.284 3 1:00.259 +0.496 16:23:19.188 1 16:21:15.972
6 59.216 +0.597 16:26:12.500 4 1:01.069 +1.306 16:24:20.257 2 1:01.144 +0.410 16:22:17.116
7 58.965 +0.346 16:27:11.465 5 59.873 +0.110 16:25:20.130 3 1:00.734 16:23:17.850
8 59.034 +0.415 16:28:10.499 6 1:00.325 +0.562 16:26:20.455 4 1:02.330 +1.596 16:24:20.180
9 59.550 +0.931 16:29:10.049 7 1:00.591 +0.828 16:27:21.046 5 1:01.594 +0.860 16:25:21.774
10 59.432 +0.813 16:30:09.481 8 1:00.126 +0.363 16:28:21.172 6 1:01.880 +1.146 16:26:23.654
11 59.010 +0.391 16:31:08.491 9 59.763 16:29:20.935 7 1:01.536 +0.802 16:27:25.190
12 59.794 +1.175 16:32:08.285 10 1:00.009 +0.246 16:30:20.944 8 1:02.245 +1.511 16:28:27.435
13 1:00.300 +1.681 16:33:08.585 " 1:00.083 +0.320 16:31:21.027 9 1:02.024 +1.290 16:29:29.459
14 1:00.229 +1.610 16:34:08.814 12 1:00.179 +0.416 16:32:21.206 10 1:04.120 +3.386 16:30:33.579
15 59.603 +0.984 16:35:08.417 13 1:01.265 +1.502 16:33:22.471 11 1:02.776 +2.042 16:31:36.355
14 1:00.577 +0.814 16:34:23.048 12 1:02.810 +2.076 16:32:39.165
(94) JEAN ANDREY GROSSKOPF 15 1:00.978 +1.215 16:35:24.026 13 1:03.733 +2.999 16:33:42.898
1 16:21:14.188 14 1:02.070 +1.336 16:34:44.968
2 59.418 +0.589 16:22:13.606 (223) DANIEL CARLOS MOHR 15 1:01.751 +1.017 16:35:46.719
3 59.145 +0.316 16:23:12.751 1 16:21:16.705
4 58.829 16:24:11.580 2 1:00.903 +0.906 16:22:17.608 (2) JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
5 59.045 +0.216 16:25:10.625 3 1:01.390 +1.393 16:23:18.998 1 16:21:33.680
6 59.286 +0.457 16:26:09.911 4 1:00.543 +0.546 16:24:19.541 2 1:00.972 +0.746 16:22:34.652
7 59.081 +0.252 16:27:08.992 5 59.997 16:25:19.538 3 1:00.871 +0.645 16:23:35.523
8 59.265 +0.436 16:28:08.257 6 1:00.680 +0.683 16:26:20.218 4 1:00.473 +0.247 16:24:35.996
9 59.433 +0.604 16:29:07.690 7 1:00.612 +0.615 16:27:20.830 5 1:00.823 +0.597 16:25:36.819
10 59.088 +0.259 16:30:06.778 8 1:01.062 +1.065 16:28:21.892 6 1:01.744 +1.518 16:26:38.563
11 1:06.724 +7.895 16:31:13.502 9 1:01.479 +1.482 16:29:23.371 7 1:00.226 16:27:38.789
12 59.319 +0.490 16:32:12.821 10 1:01.217 +1.220 16:30:24.588 8 1:00.920 +0.694 16:28:39.709
13 59.225 +0.396 16:33:12.046 1 1:00.702 +0.705 16:31:25.290 9 1:00.938 +0.712 16:29:40.647
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
Nac. 230 Pro Blumenau 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 11/3/2018 14:15. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:20:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:00.883 +0.657 16:30:41.530 8 1:01.589 16:28:35.955 2 1:01.565 +0.214 16:22:18.727
1 1:02.071 +1.845 16:31:43.601 9 1:02.660 +1.071 16:29:38.615 3 1:01.351 16:23:20.078
12 1:01.133 +0.907 16:32:44.734 10 1:02.020 +0.431 16:30:40.635 4 1:01.509 +0.158 16:24:21.587
13 1:00.993 +0.767 16:33:45.727 11 1:03.112 +1.523 16:31:43.747 5 1:01.430 +0.079 16:25:23.017
14 1:00.462 +0.236 16:34:46.189 12 1:02.968 +1.379 16:32:46.715 6 1:02.986 +1.635 16:26:26.003
15 1:00.684 +0.458 16:35:46.873 13 1:03.341 +1.752 16:33:50.056 7 1:02.020 +0.669 16:27:28.023
14 1:08.955 +7.366 16:34:59.011 8 1:57.173 +55.822 16:29:25.196
(33) FELIPE MELLO
1 16:21:27.568 (637) GUILHERME PEREIRA (489) MAURO BRAZACA JUNIOR
2 1:01.104 +0.258 16:22:28.672 1 16:21:19.284 1 16:21:14.521
3 1:00.846 16:23:29.518 2 1:01.009 +1.507 16:22:20.293 2 1:00.336 +1.511 16:22:14.857
4 1:01.910 +1.064 16:24:31.428 3 1:01.235 +1.733 16:23:21.528 3 59.266 +0.441 16:23:14.123
5 1:00.936 +0.090 16:25:32.364 4 1:00.379 +0.877 16:24:21.907 4 59.597 +0.772 16:24:13.720
6 1:01.226 +0.380 16:26:33.590 5 1:00.264 +0.762 16:25:22.171 5 58.825 16:25:12.545
7 1:02.384 +1.538 16:27:35.974 6 1:00.246 +0.744 16:26:22.417
8 1:01.614 +0.768 16:28:37.588 7 1:00.429 +0.927 16:27:22.846 (23) DARLEI WEISS
9 1:01.457 +0.611 16:29:39.045 8 59.928 +0.426 16:28:22.774 1 16:21:37.366
10 1:01.838 +0.992 16:30:40.883 9 59.607 +0.105 16:29:22.381 2 1:08.702 16:22:46.068
11 1:01.428 +0.582 16:31:42.311 10 59.502 16:30:21.883
12 1:01.871 +1.025 16:32:44.182 1 59.868 +0.366 16:31:21.751
13 1:04.101 +3.255 16:33:48.283 12 1:00.029 +0.527 16:32:21.780
14 1:02.039 +1.193 16:34:50.322 13 1:04.622 +5.120 16:33:26.402
15 1:01.065 +0.219 16:35:51.387 )
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER
(101) MAICON FRENA 1 16:21:27.554
1 16:21:22.028 2 58.310 16:22:25.864
2 1:03.570 +2.554 16:22:25.598 3 1:00.364 +2.054 16:23:26.228
3 1:03.617 +2.601 16:23:29.215 4 1:00.035 +1.725 16:24:26.263
4 1:03.252 +2.236 16:24:32.467 5 59.503 +1.193 16:25:25.766
5 1:02.878 +1.862 16:25:35.345 6 59.548 +1.238 16:26:25.314
6 1:01.754 +0.738 16:26:37.099 7 59.365 +1.055 16:27:24.679
7 1:01.117 +0.101 16:27:38.216 8 59.003 +0.693 16:28:23.682
8 1:01.016 16:28:39.232 9 59.325 +1.015 16:29:23.007
9 1:03.072 +2.056 16:29:42.304 10 59.086 +0.776 16:30:22.093
10 1:01.663 +0.647 16:30:43.967 1 1:00.291 +1.981 16:31:22.384
11 1:01.072 +0.056 16:31:45.039 12 59.588 +1.278 16:32:21.972
12 1:02.209 +1.193 16:32:47.248
13 1:01.972 +0.956 16:33:49.220 (24) GEAN TELMO POMPEU DA SILVA
14 1:01.771 +0.755 16:34:50.991 1 16:21:18.465
15 1:04.600 +3.584 16:35:55.591 2 1:01.304 +0.903 16:22:19.769
3 1:01.996 +1.595 16:23:21.765
(228) JACSON KEIL 4 1:01.077 +0.676 16:24:22.842
1 16:21:13.657 5 1:00.694 +0.293 16:25:23.536
2 59.589 +1.735 16:22:13.246 6 1:02.797 +2.396 16:26:26.333
3 59.988 +2.134 16:23:13.234 7 1:00.711 +0.310 16:27:27.044
4 59.536 +1.682 16:24:12.770 8 1:00.880 +0.479 16:28:27.924
5 58.478 +0.624 16:25:11.248 9 1:01.136 +0.735 16:29:29.060
6 58.234 +0.380 16:26:09.482 10 1:00.401 16:30:29.461
7 58.745 +0.891 16:27:08.227 11 1:00.645 +0.244 16:31:30.106
8 58.449 +0.595 16:28:06.676 12 1:31.388 +30.987 16:33:01.494
9 58.181 +0.327 16:29:04.857
10 57.854 16:30:02.711 (12) DENILSON FAVERO JUNIOR
11 58.416 +0.562 16:31:01.127 1 16:21:21.742
12 58.124 +0.270 16:31:59.251 2 1:03.162 16:22:24.904
13 59.053 +1.199 16:32:58.304 3 1:03.325 +0.163 16:23:28.229
14 58.353 +0.499 16:33:56.657 4 1:03.873 +0.711 16:24:32.102
15 3:06.606 +2:08.752 16:37:03.263 5 1:04.698 +1.536 16:25:36.800
6 1:06.461 +3.299 16:26:43.261
(63) ROBERTO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PEREIRA 7 1:05.390 +2.228 16:27:48.651
1 16:21:20.456 8 1:05.591 +2.429 16:28:54.242
2 1:02.446 +0.857 16:22:22.902 9 1:06.557 +3.395 16:30:00.799
3 1:01.620 +0.031 16:23:24.522 10 4:37.039 +3:33.877 16:34:37.838
4 1:02.031 +0.442 16:24:26.553 11 1:07.529 +4.367 16:35:45.367
5 1:02.879 +1.290 16:25:29.432
6 1:03.001 +1.412 16:26:32.433 (296) ANTONIO EDU BRAZACA
7 1:01.933 +0.344 16:27:34.366 1 16:21:17.162
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